Concurs

Distanta

Cod co1umbof11
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare 20.06.23 09:01:15 GPS+03h
Por. imbarcati: 025 Por. s
55 b o nos 25 s st o et S S e +
Nr.| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel |Sosir
crt are |Senzor Data
o i e B A R S S S N U, +
001 RO 19 406983 M|ALB |DA3181AB|23.06
002 RO 21 2004817 FIGUT |DAFD62C7(23.06
003 RO 21 2004815 FI|GUT |DA6D1915|23.06
004 RO 19 406991 F{ALB |DAFD62F5|23.06
005 RO 21 2004884 FI|GUT |DA318151|23.06
006 RO 21 409923 F{GUT |DA6D176C|[23.06
007 RO 19 406930 MIALB |[DA31819F|23.06
008 RO 19 406940 FIGUT |DA317EOQA|23.06
009 RO 19 407000 M|ALB [DA317E78|23.06
010 RO 22 0108002 F|GUT |DAF1F3C1[24.06
011 RO 22 0108018 FIGUT |DAFD619E|24.06
012 RO 20 2016045 M|ARG |DA6D184E|24.06
013 RO 21 409907 M|GUT |DA318100|24.06
014 RO 22 0108008 M| GUT |DAE3DC5C|(24.06
015 RO 21 409941 M|GUT |DA317E6F|24.06
016 RO 19 406946 M|ALB |DA6D16B1|24.06
017 RO 21 409916 F{ALB |[DA%S64559|24.06
018 RO 20 284055 M|APA |DA6D1749|24.06
019 RO 20 284070 M|ARG |DA317F8E|24.06
RO 22 0108005 M|GUT |DA3114BE|Por.
RO 22 0108022 F|ALB |DAFD60OBS8|Por.
RO 22 0108038 M|ALB |DAY955C66|Por.
RO 19 406927 F|GUT |DA7D43C8]|Por.
RO 13 0635997 M|ALB |DA21DBF7|Por.
RO 21 1423043 F|GUT |DAO3373C]|Por.
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‘ G e ML)\ 0
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6172 > M. Fo9H
Semnaturi Crescator
Versiune SW RO-04.24 Cod concurs

Antena Club
01:38806

Ant.:

00001 008562
+045.50.35,9

20.06.23 14:04:

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

58

GPS Ceas Atomic

20.06.23 14:04:58 +000 Ceas BENZING
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21:29:
06:03:
06:14:
06:20:
06:46:
06:57:
08:47:
09:52:
10:37:
17:09:
20:34:

nesosit

nesosit
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Comisia control

N G

034079
BENZING 48907248 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

87-1 02:42800000-1
BENZI

EXxXpress

+027.26.51,8

26.06.23 19:51:37

Méno]gché A Toan

GPS

26.06.23 19:51:38 +001

019
e
Nr.|Nom|Sec|Obs.
Ant | Nr. |
R i e e
29.7| 01|005|0K 039
02.1| 01[024|0K |061
39.9| 02|016|0K |060
15.1] 02|023|0K |040
23.5| 01,020|0K [062
45.5] 02017 |0K |044
01.2| 02|009|0K |035
07.4) 01|018|0K |036
20.7) 02|001|0K |041
09.1| 01|022|0K |002
11.5| 01|019|0K |014
30.8| 01|007|0K |063
15.6| 02|011|0K {042
13.9| 02|015|0K |007
34.9| 01|012|0K |047
32.6| 01|002|0K |038
01.0| 01|021|0OK (043
09.7| 02]010|0K |030
41.6| 02|008|0K |031
004
015
022
034
050
|057
S RS S

Serie ceas
Autorizare

G 2

Imbarcare/Desigilare

L====

218820
900022D8
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